

Date: 13th November, 2021

To,
The Manager - Listing,
Deptt. of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Company Code: 534612
ISIN: INE436N01029

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2021.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

This is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2021 were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Friday, 12th November, 2021.

The Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results has been published on 13th November, 2021 in "Financial Express" in English (All Editions) and "Jansatta" in Hindi (Delhi) in terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copies of the newspaper advertisement are enclosed herewith for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Advance Metering Technology Limited


Aakansha Sharma
Company Secretary

Encl. As above

AMTL

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd. Off.: LGF, E-8/1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 / Corporate Office: B-189, Phase-2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201305, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: 0120 4531400, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in, CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394

Particulars	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in '000)						Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in '000)						
	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	59,248.36	61,499.47	52,431.68	120,747.83	94,566.96	203,758.78	62,416.00	59,966.29	55,574.83	122,382.29	97,469.80	212,849.28	
Profit / (Loss) before tax	12,663.15	(9,287.34)	(8,100.24)	3,375.81	(28,206.73)	(82,867.53)	12,356.05	(4,491.42)	(9,090.66)	7,864.63	(31,430.23)	(83,685.67)	
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,663.15	(9,287.34)	(8,100.24)	3,375.81	(28,206.73)	(82,867.53)	12,356.05	(4,491.42)	(9,090.66)	7,864.63	(31,430.23)	(83,795.67)	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	12,645.83	(8,903.37)	(8,185.20)	3,742.46	(28,268.95)	(81,912.85)							
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	12,555.39	(4,562.02)	(8,916.58)	7,993.38	(31,443.49)	(83,223.77)	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)						956,803.33						905,344.17	
Basic:	0.79	(0.58)	(0.50)	0.21	(1.76)	(5.16)							
Diluted:	0.79	(0.58)	(0.50)	0.21	(1.76)	(5.16)	0.77	(0.28)	(0.57)	0.49	(1.96)	(5.22)	

Notes: (1) The above standalone & consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November 2021. These have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. (2) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Government of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on 24th March 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Government of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. Again State Govt. of Uttar Pradesh imposed the lockdown April 2021 onwards due to 2nd wave of Covid-19 Pandemic. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on 30th September 2021. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (3) These standalone & consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 34 'Interim Financial Reporting', notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. (4) The above is an extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (5) No Provision for Deferred Tax Liabilities/ Deferred Tax Assets including current tax has been recognized during the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 due to carried forward business losses and unabsorbed depreciation. (6) In the aforesaid standalone & consolidated financials results all the figures are unaudited except for the figures for the year ended 31st March 2021. The figures for the second quarter in each of the financial year are the balancing figures between figures in respect of the half year ended and the published year to date reviewed figures upto the end of the first quarter of the respective financial year.

Place: Noida
Date: 12th November, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Advance Metering Technology Limited
Sd/-
(P.K Ranade)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN-00005359

YUKEN

YUKEN INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: No 16 - C, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Mahadevapura, Bangalore 560 048, India

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

CIN : L29150KA1976PLC003017

Sl.No.	Description	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Six months Ended		Quarter Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,878.50	3,638.99	13,138.51	4,932.17	9,064.26	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	766.46	(85.19)	884.29	(833.81)	785.10	
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	766.46	(85.19)	884.29	(833.81)	785.10	
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional Items)	556.12	(57.41)	644.65	(592.25)	577.13	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	556.12	(57.41)	644.65	(592.25)	577.13	
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	
7	Other Equity						
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	4.63	(0.48)	5.37	(4.94)	4.79	

NOTE:

AMTL												
4,125.00	4,782.00	1,914.00	8,907.00	5,657.00	3,877.00	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद) तथा गैर-नियंत्रक ब्याज और एसोशिएट के लाभ के अंश क पूर्व, मूल के इक्विटी धारकों हेतु आरोप्य,	496.00	537.00	369.00	1,033.00	991.00	1,878.00
4,005.00	4,656.00	1,827.00	8,661.00	5,422.00	3,425.00	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर, गैर-नियंत्रक ब्याज और एसोशिएट के लाभ के अंश के बाद, मूल के इक्विटी धारकों हेतु आरोप्य, के पश्चात	376.00	411.00	282.00	787.00	756.00	1,426.00
(1,471.00)	6,627.00	1,960.00	5,156.00	6,635.00	6,111.00	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय खजिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं, मूल के इक्विटी धारकों हेतु आरोप्य, प्रदत्त	378.00	413.00	283.00	791.00	758.00	1,435.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					109,603.00	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यन संघेय छोड़कर)						15,067.00
36.59	42.53	16.69	79.12	49.53	31.29	प्रति शेयर अर्जन/(हानि) मूल एवं तनुकृत	3.44	3.75	2.57	7.19	6.90	13.03

नोट्स :

- अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम का उपरोक्त विवरण निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 12 नवम्बर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में अभिलेखबद्ध किया गया। सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने इन परिणामों पर असंशोधित लेखापरीक्षा मत व्यक्त किया है।
- ये पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणाम भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एस") के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं, जैसाकि कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 और तदधीन विरचित संबद्ध नियमों के अधीन निर्धारित है।
- पूर्व तिमाहियों/अवधि हेतु आंकड़े पुनर्समूहित/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं, जहां कहीं उनको तुलनीय बनाने के लिए आवश्यक समझा गया है।

बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा
वास्तो यूनिवर्सस फोटो इमेजिंग्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
शैलेन्द्र सिन्हा
(पूर्णकालिक निदेशक)
डीआईएन : 08649186

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 12-11-2021

AMTL ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED												
Regd. Off.: LGF, E-8/1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 / Corporate Office.: E-189, Phase-2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201305, Uttar Pradesh Tel: 0120 4531400, Email:corporate@pkrgrp.in, Web: www.pkrgrp.in, CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394												
Particulars	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in '000)						Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in '000)					
	Standalone			Consolidated			Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended
	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	59,248.36	61,499.47	52,431.68	120,747.83	94,566.96	203,758.78	62,416.00	59,966.29	55,574.83	122,382.29	97,469.80	212,849.28
Profit / (Loss) before tax	12,663.15	(9,287.34)	(8,100.24)	3,375.81	(28,206.73)	(82,867.53)	12,356.05	(4,491.42)	(9,090.66)	7,864.63	(31,430.23)	(83,685.67)
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,663.15	(9,287.34)	(8,100.24)	3,375.81	(28,206.73)	(82,867.53)	12,356.05	(4,491.42)	(9,090.66)	7,864.63	(31,430.23)	(83,795.67)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	12,645.83	(8,903.37)	(8,185.20)	3,742.46	(28,268.95)	(81,912.85)	12,555.39	(4,562.02)	(8,916.58)	7,993.38	(31,443.49)	(83,223.77)
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						956,803.33						905,344.17
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)												
Basic:	0.79	(0.58)	(0.50)	0.21	(1.76)	(5.16)	0.77	(0.28)	(0.57)	0.49	(1.96)	(5.22)
Diluted:	0.79	(0.58)	(0.50)	0.21	(1.76)	(5.16)	0.77	(0.28)	(0.57)	0.49	(1.96)	(5.22)
<p>Notes: (1) The above standalone & consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 24th March 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Government of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. Again State Govt. of Uttar Pradesh imposed the lockdown April 2021 onwards due to 2nd wave of Covid-19 Pandemic. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on 30th September 2021. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (2) The above is an extract of Standalone & Consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard ('Ind AS') - 34 'Interim Financial Reporting', notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. (3) The above is an extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgrp.in). (4) No Provision for Deferred Tax Liabilities/ Deferred Tax Assets including current tax has been recognized during the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 due to carried forward business losses and unabsorbed depreciation. (5) In the aforesaid standalone & consolidated financials results all the figures are unaudited except for the figures for the year ended 31st March 2021. The figures for the second quarter in each of the financial year are the balancing figures as between figures in respect of the half year ended and the published year to date reviewed figures upto the end of the first quarter of the respective financial year.</p>												
Place: Noida Date: 12th November, 2021											<p>For and on behalf of the Board Advance Metering Technology Limited Sd/- (P.K Ranade) Chairman-cum-Managing Director DIN-00005359</p>	

नई दिल्ली